FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) // 26 3 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

12/09/ 01 FC:



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent And Trademark Office

- · S _E	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Prathyusha K. Salla Gopal B. Avinash Cherick Bulkes	Name: GE Medical Systems Global Technology Company, LLC
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Internal Address: Street Address: 3000 North Grandview Blvd.
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: Waukesha State: Wisconsin Zip: 53188
X Assignment Merger	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes _X No
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other	
Execution Date: November 25, 2003	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): 10/723858	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	e execution date of the application is: November 25, 2003
A. Patent Application No.(s)	
B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers att	ached? Yes X No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>1</u> 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41)\$ 40.00
Name: Patrick S. Yoder	Enclose
Internal Address: FLETCHER YODER 7915 FM 1960 West, Suite 330 Houston, Texas 77070	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 07-0845;
Street Address: 7915 FM 1960 West, Suite 330 Houston, Texas 77070	Order No. 132958XX-A/YOD (GEMS:0236)
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document.	is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
John M. Rariden Name of Person Signing 2003 DBYRNE \$0000015 070845 10723858	Signature November 26, 2003 Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 4	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner for Patents, Mail Stop Assignments

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, Prathyusha K. Salla of 707 N. Grand Avenue #206. Waukesha, Wisconsin 53186; Gopal B. Avinash of 4915 S. Radisson Court, Berlin, Wisconsin 53151; and Cherik Bulkes of N74 W23201 S. Ridgeview Circle, Sussex. Wisconsin 53089, hereby sell and assign to GE Medical Systems Global Technology Company, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, (hereinafter referred to as the "Company") its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the improvements in METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR DETERMINING A PERIOD OF INTEREST USING MULTIPLE INPUTS, invented by us, as described in the application identified above, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to us respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

November 25, 2003	SKRICTOVALEPrathyusha K/Salla
	Framyusna Ny Sana
State of <u>Wisconsin</u>) ss. County of <u>Waukesha</u>)	
County of <u>Waerkesha</u>)	
This 25th day of November, 2003, before me personally came the above-named Prathyusha K. Salla , to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	
(SEAL)	Notary Public, State of W Stoven
	My Commission: 11-4-2007

Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 014757 FRAME: 0007

<u>Nov. 25,</u> , 2003	Gopal B. Avinash	
State of <u>Wisconsin</u>) ss. County of <u>Warkesha</u>) ss.		
This		
(SEAL)	Notary Public, State of wisconding My Commission: 11-4-2007	
<u>Nov. 25</u> , 2003	Cherik Bulkes	
State of <u>Wisconsin</u>) ss. County of <u>Wankesha</u>) ss.		
This 25h day of November, 2003, before me personally came the above-named Cherik Bulkes , to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth.		
(SEAL)	Notary Public, State of USCONSUN My Commission: 11-4-2007	

Page 2 of 2

RECORDED: 11/26/2003